


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14278/2025

Yogesh Son Of Narpal

----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Son Of Netram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Umesh Choudhary for
Mr. Narendra Singh Yadav
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Gajendra Singh Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

26/11/2025

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up
after one week.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

AVINASH GULERIA /31